
Event 18

Race 15

92
01:00.20096

01:02.250

ROOME/ WARNER

WILKINS/ WILKINS
ROW

3

66
55.84041

56.11091
56.490

BIRKETT/ BIRKETT

MEAD/ NORTON MEAD

DOWNES/ FRASERROW

2

74
50.92025

54.23082
54.500

MCCAIN/ SCAWTHORN

WHITAKER/ HOLROYD

HIGGINSON/ MOFFATROW

1

POLE
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